RIVERSIDE

KITCHEN & BAR




Non Alcoholic
Sparkling Wine, Beer

Joyea Organic Sparkling Chardonnay
CaTT A —HZw g Z—2 YT e )L Kx

Asahi Dry Zero (Non Alcohol)
T7HYe R4+ (/»7a—iLE—)L)

Soft Drinks

Apple Juice, Grapefruit Juice,Oolong Tea
Yo ATV a—R JTL—T7—YPa—R  BER

Pineapple Juice, Mango Juice, Cranberry Juice
ATy TN a2a—R IvI—Va—R 77" —=T1—X

Mineral & Sparkling Water

Fuji Mineral Water 780ml
7YV 1T F—R—

San Pellegrino 1000m|
Y LY/

BREEF, ERERTEBICH—ERM (13%) AMEENFET,
Service charge (13%) will be added to your bill.

¥1,200

¥750

¥700

¥800

¥1,400

¥1,550



Light Meal Menu
11:30~14:00

Green Salad
JV—vH¥ I8

Indigo Original Caesar Salad
AVTAIF VDTN —HF—H 5L

Today's Soup
AKABDR—T

Riverside Double Beef Burger
UN—H A RZTINE—=T/N—H—

Indigo Beef & Vegetable Burger
AVTATE=T IR ZTIN—H—

Genovese Pasta with Boiled Shonan Whitebait
HMERBITY T RENTIILDOY £/ R—E /82K

Carbonara with FUJINOKUNI Bacon
SLDOLLIIR=—OVEFEST-HILKRF—7F

Black Beef Curry
Ty oE—=7hL—

Kid's Spaghetti Napolitan
FyRXRNRTTFT 4 FRYEY

SRETRF . ERRRMARICH—E X (13%) AIMEShET,
Service charge (13%) will be added to your bill.

¥1,000

¥1,700

¥800

¥2,300

¥2,300

¥2,300

¥1,700

¥1,800

¥1,300



Dessert Menu
11:30~17:00

Signature Parfait "Citrus Blue"
IO XFy—nNT7z "VEFTRTIL-T

Seasonal Parfait "Hydrangea"
Y=AFNRT . N RLDT

Coffee Jelly Roasted by SUZUA Coffee
AX7A—E—f@ERoa—t—¥Y —

Ice Cream
Vanilla/Strawberry/Chocolate/Green tea
TARTY—L

NZZ/Z2baRY —=/FaaL— MER
Only Weekends

Hakone Pudding a la mode
IR U7 7E—F

Coffee & Tea Selection

Coffee, Café Latte, Cappuccino,
O—b—, h7x77. h7TF—/

Hakone Sanroku Tea, Ashigara Green Tea, Ashigara Roasted Tea
ARILERLR. WA, E2 LR

Sweet Honey Chai, Rosehip Hibiscus
NZ—FvA4, A—Xb v ITNAERXHX

Assam, Earl Grey, Darjeeling
TyY L, T—LTLA, &=

SRETRF . ERRRMARICH—E X (13%) AIMEShET,
Service charge (13%) will be added to your bill.

¥1,300

¥900

¥550

¥400

¥900

¥900

¥900

¥900

¥900



